Name of Corporate Debtor: Ariston Pharma Novatech Private Limited

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-01-2023

List of Creditors as on 02.05.2023

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

S1. | Name of Details of claim received Details of the claims admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount | Amount of | Remarks,
No | creditor Contingent of any of claim | claim under if any
Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Amount Amount | Whether | % of Claim mutual HQt verification
receipt claimed claim admitted the claim covered by covered related | voting dues, admitted
security by party? share that may
interest guarantee in be set-
CoC off
Granules Operational Refer
1. India 01.02.23 1,70,25,187 1,70,25,187 Creditor No No No -- -- -- -- 1,43,05,282
L Note 1
Limited Unsecured
Total 1,70,25,187 1,70,25,187 -

Note 1: The amount under verification includes Rs. 1,43,05,282 which is the interest calculated at 18% p.a on principal amount.




